
Kickoff Celebration 
Monday, June 3, 3-4 p.m.

Pauline Robinson Branch Library
June 20 is World Refugee Day. Join us for a family celebration featuring Chihera, 
a Muchineripi family band. Create connections through the music of Zimbabwe 
and learn how we can come together to support our refugee communities.

World Refugee Day-Refugee 101 Information Sessions
There are more than 25 million refugees in the world today. The International Rescue Committee, 
one of Colorado’s refugee resettlement agencies, will present information sessions on what it 
means to be a refugee. Learn about the refugee resettlement process and how we can come 
together to support our refugee communities.

Saturday, June 8, 2:30-3:30 p.m. Park Hill Branch Library, 4705 Montview Blvd.
Thursday, June 13, 5-6 p.m. Montbello Branch Library, 12955 Albrook Dr.
Friday, June 14, 1 p.m. Green Valley Ranch Branch Library, 4856 Andes Ct.
Saturday, June 15, 2-3:30 p.m. Hampden Branch Library, 9755 E. Girard Ave.
Tuesday, June 18, 5-7:30 p.m. Decker Branch Library, 1501 S. Logan St.
Thursday, June 20, 2-4 p.m. Smiley Branch Library, 4501 W. 46th Ave.
Saturday, June 22, 2:30-3:30 p.m. Schlessman Family Branch Library, 100 Poplar St.

World Refugee Day Celebration
Sunday, June 9, 1-3 p.m. Rudolfo “Corky” Gonzales Branch Library
Join us for an information session about the refugee resettlement process,
and participate in a community lunch catered by the Sun Valley Kitchen. 

World Refugee Day Film Screening
Saturday, June 29, 1-3 p.m. Ross Barnum Branch Library
Celebrate World Refugee Day with the refugee-themed documentary Stateless,
and participate in a film discussion with light snacks.
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